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END RW ACOU/Sfr{ON 
STA. 163+49.86 
S.R. 60 

~/ 

POLE TO_/ ', 
REMAIN "', 

) 

0 
BETHESDA HOSPITAL 

86-17-0/-02-000 
COMMERCIAL 

2951 MAPLE A VE. 
ZANESVILLE, OHIO 43701 

H.G. SLACK'S SUBDJVJSJON 
PLAT BOOK 5, PAGE 79 

0 

0 

0 

CITY OF ZANESVILLE 
MUSKINGUM COUNTY 

BALLS LANE 
QTR, TWP, 4, RSW, T1N, U,S,M,l, 

NOT£: 

LEGEND 

© - EXISTING R/W MONUMENT 
- J.P. FOUND !IRON PIN/REBAR/IRON PIPE/AXLE! 

e - % " X JC' REBAR WITH ALUMINUM CAP STAMPED 
'ODOT R/W DISTRICT 5· 

NOTES: 
ALL £XIS TING FENCE LOCATED INSIDE OF PROPOSED 
RIGHT OF WAY JS TO 8£ REMOVED. 

THE DISPOSJT!ON OF EXISTING CONSTRUCT/ON ITEMS 
WITHIN WORK LIMITS AR£ SHOWN ON TH£ CONSTRUCT/ON 

PLANS. 

ALL STA T/ONS AND OFFSETS AR£ FROM TH£ CENTERLINE 
OF SURVEY AND CONSTRUCT/ON, S.R. 60 !MAPLE AVE.I UNLESS 

OTHERWISE STA TED. 

TH£ EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY WIDTH AND LOCA T/ON WERE DETERMINED 
USING DOCUMENTA T!ON ON FIL£ FROM TH£ OHIO DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTA T/ON, DISTRICT 5 OFFICE, JACKSONTOWN, OHIO. 

CO. RD. AND TWP RD. RIGHT OF WAY DETERMINED FROM TH£ MUSKINGUM 
COUNTY ENGINEERS OFFICE MUSKINGUM COUNTY, OHIO 

NA T!ONAL CITY BANK, COLUMBUS 
85-39-03-19-000 

COMMERCIAL □ EXCAVATION LIMITS 
2920 MAPLE A VE. 

ZANESVILLE, OHIO 43701 

EX. ASPHALT 
PARKING LOT 
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